04 Eyliil 2008 Persembe

1. Kosu Saat:19:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

3

4

5

At ismi
SAYGUNER(3)

VALABEY(5)
MRCIHAN(2)
AMCABEY(1)

SEYHUN(@4)

Yas
6yka

Byaa
6yka
9yaa

7yda

1.)26.000 &
1.)3.900 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
VOLGA 2 - NAZIVA 34

HALID- HSAR
SERGEN - KIRSEMBA 44
BIRADER - SABIKA.74

DRUD (FL) - ALMIVRUHIYE 27

GANYANQ3) 6,95 4, SIRALI IKILi(3/5) :12,40 ©

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 5/DHOW/Y3
2.)10.400 £
2.)1.560 ¢
Siklet Jokey

59 S.OZEN

57 AALPAGUT

59 OSIRTS

59 MGONULTAS

59 F.A/CI

Sahip
NUR. GULERCE

FER. QELiK
NEH. OGUT
YAS. GOLBAS

SER. ATLI

3.)5.200 ¢
3)780 %

Antrendrii
S.O.APAYDIN

H.BAGDAN
N.KOCKEN
S.OZDENIZ

SERHAN YILMAZ

Derece

2.09.29

2.09.64

21041

21067

2.11.25

izmir Hipdromu (58. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim
42600 ¢
4)390 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

6,95 1 2Boy

1,90 2 4Boy

235 5 15Boy

275 4

9,60 3

GGk HP
95

101
95
101

85



